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Schiitzenklasse
Name

Mohrmann, Lider
Framme, Georg

Meier-Wellenbrock, R.

Borgstaedt, Olaf
Martinpott, Philipp
Thiemann, Sascha
Thiermann, Patrick
Wepner, Jens
Strotzel, Frank

. Keil, Thomas

. Elia, Marcel

. Bockenholt, Rainer
. Moormann, Ingo

Damen Recurve
Name

Framme, Petra
Arke, Susanne
Immen, Heike
Hellweg, Jutta
Risch, Sonja

Schiiler - Recurve
Name

Voskamp, Jonas
Libken, Lasse
Kéhnen, Julian

Schiilerin - Recurve
Name

Bierwirth, Sarah
Janssen, Lea-Rahel

Jugend

Name

Greve, Vincent
Kohnen, Kilian
Voigt, Linus
Toénnies, Falco
Rollmann, Joel
Eykamp, Eike

Verein
SB Bassum

BC Hagen a.T.W.

SV "EdelweilR" Offelten
SV Bohmterheide

BSC Wolfsangel

SB Bassum

TSV Westerhausen
TSV Westerhausen
TSV Westerhausen
Schiitzenverein Neermoor
TUS Lotte

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde

Verein

TSV Burg Gretesch

SSC Artland

SV Blau-Weil} Oberbauerschaft
SSC Artland

Verein

Schiitzenverein Neermoor
TSV Westerhausen

BSV Hastrup

Verein
Einzelschiitze Wiehensport Hiillhor
Schitzenverein Neermoor

Verein

TSV Westerhausen

BSV Hastrup

BSV Holzhausen

TSV Westerhausen

SSC Artland
Schitzenverein Neermoor

30m Hallenturnier - 28.2.2016 TSV Westerhausen

Runde 1
332
329
329
314
319
311
317
300
299
249
238
250
230

Runde 1
321
313
290
295
255

Runde 1
294
165
133

Runde 1
287
152

Runde 1
300
290
254
207
185
189

bogensport@tsv-westerhausen.de

Runde 2
343
342
325
329
320
317
309
316
300
262
273
251
219

Runde 2
316
302
312
297
277

Runde 2
290
201
108

Runde 2
274
178

Runde 2
311
279
232
238
211
192

Anzahl X Gesamt

14 675
9 671
5 654
6 643
5 639
3 628
2 626
5 616
4 599
3 511
2 511
10 501
1 449
Anzahl X  Gesamt
8 637
7 615
3 602
2 592
4 532
Anzahl X  Gesamt
0 584
0 366
1 241
Anzahl X  Gesamt
4 561
1 330
Anzahl X Gesamt
3 611
2 569
2 486
1 445
0 396
1 381
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Jugend - weiblich
Name

Lay, Nadine
Wepner, Laura
Sandmann, Nele
Hémer, Laura

Junioren

Name

Ludwig, Kevin
Waldecker, Tim

Altersklasse Recurve
Name

Wilhelm, Frank
Riethausen, Ingolf
Brinkmann, Berthold
In der Wische, Alfred
Hauser, Birger
Martinpott, Bert
Raberg, Uwe
Baumann, Herbert
Westermann, Andreas

. Lader, Wolfgang
. Brinkgerd, Karl Wilhelm

Schwerwitzki, Peter

Altersklasse Recurve - Damen

Name
Linsmann, Silke
Bobeth, Anja
Sander, Maria

Senioren

Name

Woybieralski, Manfred
Ostrau, Hubert

Verein

Schiitzenverein Neermoor

TSV Westerhausen
BSV Holzhausen
BSV Hastrup

Verein
BSV Holzhausen

Schitzenverein Neermoor

Verein

SV Bohmterheide
BC Hagen a.T.W.
BSV Hastrup

BSV Hastrup

SV Petersfehn

SV Bohmterheide
SV Venne

TSV Westerhausen
TUS Lotte

TSV Westerhausen
Meller Schitzengilde
BOW e.V.

Verein

BSC Wolfsangel
BC Hagen a.T.W.
BC Hagen a.T.W.

Verein
BC Hagen a.T.W.

30m Hallenturnier - 28.2.2016 TSV Westerhausen

Runde 1
303
309
251
237

Runde 1
294
200

Runde 1
330
318
308
313
297
289
267
277
211
193
129

Runde 1
306
284
268

Runde 1
337
262

bogensport@tsv-westerhausen.de

Runde 2
306
295
279
232

Runde 2
293
228

Runde 2
325
327
320
305
317
305
290
276
206
216
146

Runde 2
311
310
237

Runde 2
329
271

Anzahl X Gesamt

4 609
3 604
1 530
0 469
Anzahl X Gesamt
1 587
1 428
Anzahl X Gesamt
9 655
4 645
5 628
2 618
5 614
4 594
2 557
5 553
2 417
1 409
0 275
0 0
Anzahl X Gesamt
1 617
5 594
0 505
Anzahl X  Gesamt
11 666
2 533
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Compound

Name

Schulte, Bernhard
Framme, Georg
Himker, Daniel
Brinkmann, Karl- Heinz
Riethausen, Sebastian
Palitsch, Andreas
Geipel, Fabian
Heidrich, Konstantin
Bekemeier, Patrick

. Kottmeier, Achim
. Schneidereit, David
. WeiRenberg, Manuel

Compound - Damen
Name

Tadken, Anita

Kroll, Steffi
Kottmeier, Carolin
Steinmeier, Nina

Compound - Junioren
Name
Schulte, Maxmilian

Compound - Jugend
Name

Wille, Frederick
Geipel, Jonas

Compound - Altersklasse
Name

Noack, Hardy

Schmidt, Wolfgang

Kalle, Dittmar
Mecklenburg, Klaus
Peitzmeier, Heiko

Blankbogen - Schiiler
Name

Schnarre, Amelie
Meier, Dennis

Verein
SSV Meppen

BSV Holzhausen

BSV Hastrup

BC Hagen a.T.W.

TSV Westerhausen
SSC Artland

Bears-Club

SV "EdelweilR" Offelten

Wiehensport Hillhorst e.V.

TSV Westerhausen
SV "EdelweiR" Offelten

Verein
SB Bassum
Bears-Club

Wiehensport Hillhorst e.V.
Wiehensport Hillhorst e.V.

Verein
SSV Meppen

Verein
SSC Artland
SSC Artland

Verein

BSV Hastrup

BSG Bad Oeynhausen
Bears-Club

SV Petersfehn

TSV Westerhausen

Verein
TUS Lotte
TUS Lotte

30m Hallenturnier - 28.2.2016 TSV Westerhausen

Runde 1
356
358
351
340
339
343
338
326
320
311
312
258

Runde 1
348
323
265
197

Runde 1
335

Runde 1
346
318

Runde 1
358
352
351
345
298

Runde 1
175
172

bogensport@tsv-westerhausen.de

Runde 2
352
342
349
355
343
337
335
329
321
309
307
297

Runde 2
347
332
282
304

Runde 2
336

Runde 2
354
320

Runde 2
357
356
347
350
325

Runde 2
182
125

Anzahl X
21
41
24
21
12
16
15
11
10

7
8
7

Anzahl X
26

9

2

6

Anzahl X
15

Anzahl X
27
11

Anzahl X
38

22

21

15

2

Anzahl X
0
2

Gesamt
708
700
700
695
682
680
673
655
641
620
619
555

Gesamt
695
655
547
501

Gesamt
671

Gesamt
700
638

Gesamt
715
708
698
695
623

Gesamt
357
297
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Blankbogen - Jugend
Name

Schnarre, Ann-Christin
Bethge, Celina
Grunert, Luisa
Hellmann, Yannick

Blankbogen - Juniorinnen
Name
Grunert, Katharina

Blankbogen
Name

Ruttke, Henning
Rottmann, Andre
Meymann, Stefan
Becker, Hartwig

Blankbogen - Damen
Name

Urban, Janina
Raberg, Nina

Blankbogen - Altersklasse
Name

Karpa, Peter

Mark, Andreas
Aspeleiter, Rudolf
Janwlecke, Frank
Broker, Dirk
Rodiger, Bodo

gr. Prues, Ludwig
Eimertenbrink, Dirk
Osterholz, Roman

. Becker, Erwin
. Grunert, Jorg
. Ott, Robert

30m Hallenturnier - 28.2.2016 TSV Westerhausen

Verein

TUS Lotte

BSV Holzhausen
BSV Holzhausen
SV Schnathorst

Verein
BSV Holzhausen

Verein

Wiehensport Hillhorst e.V.

BO Bad Oeynhausen
BSV Holzhausen
Meller Schiitzengilde

Verein
TUS Lotte
SV Venne

Verein

SV Bohmterheide

SV Bohmterheide

SV Bohmterheide

SV "EdelweilR" Offelten
Meller Schitzengilde
SV Bohmterheide
BSV Hastrup

Meller Schiitzengilde
SSC Artland

BSV Hastrup

BSV Holzhausen

SSV Meppen

Blankbogen - Altersklasse - Damen

Name
Janwlecke, Rosa
Probst, Andrea

Verein
SV "EdelweiR" Offelten
BSV Hastrup

Runde 1
203
145
135
145

Runde 1
203

Runde 1
266
241
227

Runde 1
181
144

Runde 1
308
291
277
272
269
252
256
257
228
213
220
186

Runde 1
278
226

bogensport@tsv-westerhausen.de

Runde 2
206
197
162
116

Runde 2
200

Runde 2
263
234
206

Runde 2
187
170

Runde 2
296
300
279
272
264
270
262
248
241
238
220
211

Runde 2
285
251

Anzahl X Gesamt

409
342
297
261

w O O k-

Anzahl X Gesamt
1 403

Anzahl X Gesamt
529
475

433

O O -

Anzahl X Gesamt
0 368
0 314

Anzahl X Gesamt
604
591
556
544
533
522
518
505
469
451
440

397
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Anzahl X Gesamt
3 563
0 477



